
Renta Variable Termómetros

Valores Mexicanos Casa de Bolsa, S.A. de C.V. 22 

15.4% 
15.3% 
15.1% 

9.9% 

8.3% 

7.9% 

7.8% 

7.5% 

6.5% 

6.3% 

5.9% 

5.9% 

4.7% 

4.3% 

4.3% 

4.2% 

4.2% 

4.0% 

3.8% 

3.6% 

3.6% 

3.6% 

3.3% 

3.0% 

2.9% 

2.8% 

2.8% 

2.7% 

2.7% 

2.7% 

2.4% 

2.3% 

2.2% 

1.9% 

1.8% 

1.8% 

1.6% 

1.5% 

1.4% 

1.4% 

1.3% 

1.1% 

1.0% 

0.6% 

0.5% 

0.3% 

0.1% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 
0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

-0.4% 

-0.6% 

-0.6% 

-0.6% 
-0.9% 

-1.3% 

-1.4% 

-1.7% 

-1.8% 

-2.4% 

-2.8% 

-3.4% 

-3.6% 

-4.4% 

-6.9% 

-10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 

BBAJIO 

ALSEA 

R 

GENTERA 

GFNORTEO 

BSMXB 

SPORTS 

FEMSAUBD 

VOLAR 

GAPB 

LACOMERUBC 

MEGA 

VESTA 

GNP 

PINFRA 

ORBIA 

SORIANAB 

AEROMEX 

AC 

ALPEKA 

KIMBERA 

CULTIBAB 

GCARSOA1 

WALMEX* 

Q 

CHDRAUI 

NEMAK 

IPYC 

IRT 

VITROA 

OMAB 

HOMEX 

KUOB 

GMEXICOB 

ELEMENT 

CEMEXCPO 

ELEKTRA 

BOLSA 

IENOVA 

SITESB 

LIVEPOLC 

GMXT 

AZTECAC 

ICHB 

KOFUBL 

ASURB 

SIMECB 

MFRISCO 

GPH1 

GPROFUT 

IDEAL 

GCC 

GRUMAB 

AXTELCPO 

AMXL 

GFINBURO 

ALFAA 

LAB 

AUTLANB 

TLEVISAC 

GFAMSAA 

GSANBORB 

CUERVO 

ARA 

URBI 

BIMBOA 

LALA 

PE&OLES 

Rendimiento 7 días 
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Rendimiento 30 días 
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